Name

JAAN MATHEWS
THOMAS
THOTTUMALIL
SACHIN JOHNS

SONY MARIA JOHN

SR.THEOPHINE

SONIA ELIZABETH
ANTONY

RAMAKRISHNAN C

DR. SABU THOMAS

Father's/Spouse's
Name

Late Dr.T.T.THOMAS

M C SEBASTIAN

ANIL K JOHN

VARKEY

JIMMY SEBASTIAN

KARIMBAN C

THOMAS

PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Designation in

SMC

PRESIDENT

MEMBER

PARENT

MEMBER

EX- OFFICIAL
SECRETARY

PRINCIPAL

MEMBER

Occupation with
address

BUSINESS

GENERAL MANAGER

EBENEZER SCHOOL

HOUSE WIFE

MANAGER, ST ANNES

PUBLIC SCHOOL,
KOOVAPADY,
PERUMBAVOOR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL JNV
KOTTAYAM

FORMER VICE-
CHANCELLOR, MG
UNIVERSITY,
ATHIRAMPUZHA

Residential Address

THOTTUMALIL EBENEZER
GARDENS,PATTITHANAM P.O.

MOOLAKKATTU
HOUSE,ATHIRAMPUZHA P.O

KOTTARAPARMBIL HOUSE,
ATHIRAMPUZHA P.O.,
KOTTAYAM

ST ANNS CONVENT,
KOOVAPADY , PERUMBAVOOR

CHENNATTU HOUSE,
ETTUMANOOR P.O.,
KOTTAYAM

PRINCIPAL QTRS , INV
,MADHAVAPADY,
VADAVATHOOR

MG UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,
ATHIRAMPUZHA

Telephone No.

4812537783

4812538736

9847233422

9744398559

4812538741

9909755453

9447223452

9447057787

9544457787

9847233422

9744398559

9249457737

9909755453

9447223452



SANDEEP
SEBASTIAN

MAJO JOHN
CHERIAN

ASHAMOL K J

BINDU R NAIR

SUJA K GEORGE

FR.JOSEPH
PALLACKAL

SEBASTIAN

CHERIAN JOHN

JOY THOMAS

ANIL KUMAR R

V.J. GEORGE
KULANGARA

P.J.JOSEPH

MEMBER

PARENT

TEACHER

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

MEMBER

TEACHER, DEPAUL
SCHOOL
KURAVILANGAD

BUSINESS

TEACHER, EBENEZER
SCHOOL

TEACHER, EBENEZER
SCHOOL

LABOUR INDIA,
MARANGATTUPILLY

AssT. Prof. ST THOMAS
COLLEGE PALA

THEKKUMVELIL HOUSE,
NAZERATHHIL P.O.,
KURAVILANGAD

KALLOR HOUSE, AYMANAM
P.O., KOTTAYAM

KALAPPURATHATTEL HOUSE,
PERUMBAIKKADU P.O
KOTTAYAM

THALIYARATHU HOUSE,
AYERKULANGARA, VAIKOM

ARUVIYIL HOUSE,
KUDAKKACHIRA P.O,
KOTTAYAM

PALLACKAL HOUSE, PRUVA
P.O., KOTTAYAM

9447147368

7012806978

9605146843

9946982995

9446204323

9496336032

9447147368

7012806978

9605146843

9946982995

9446204323

9496336032



