## PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Name	Father's/Spouse's Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Telepho	ne No.
JAAN MATHEWS THOMAS THOTTUMALIL	Late Dr.T.T.THOMAS	5 PRESIDENT	BUSINESS	THOTTUMALIL EBENEZER GARDENS,PATTITHANAM P.O.	4812537783	9447057787
SACHIN JOHNS	M C SEBASTIAN	MEMBER	GENERAL MANAGER EBENEZER SCHOOL	MOOLAKKATTU HOUSE,ATHIRAMPUZHA P.O	4812538736	9544457787
SONY MARIA JOHN	ANIL K JOHN	PARENT	HOUSE WIFE	KOTTARAPARMBIL HOUSE, ATHIRAMPUZHA P.O., KOTTAYAM	9847233422	9847233422
SR.THEOPHINE	VARKEY	MEMBER	MANAGER, ST ANNES PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOOVAPADY, PERUMBAVOOR	ST ANNS CONVENT, KOOVAPADY , PERUMBAVOOR	9744398559	9744398559
SONIA ELIZABETH ANTONY	JIMMY SEBASTIAN	EX- OFFICIAL SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	CHENNATTU HOUSE, ETTUMANOOR P.O., KOTTAYAM	4812538741	9249457737
RAMAKRISHNAN C	KARIMBAN C	PRINCIPAL	PRINCIPAL JNV KOTTAYAM	PRINCIPAL QTRS , JNV ,MADHAVAPADY, VADAVATHOOR	9909755453	9909755453
DR. SABU THOMAS	THOMAS	MEMBER	FORMER VICE- CHANCELLOR, MG UNIVERSITY , ATHIRAMPUZHA	MG UNIVERSITY CAMPUS , ATHIRAMPUZHA	9447223452	9447223452

SANDEEP SEBASTIAN	SEBASTIAN	MEMBER	TEACHER , DEPAUL SCHOOL KURAVILANGAD	THEKKUMVELIL HOUSE, NAZERATHHIL P.O., KURAVILANGAD	9447147368	9447147368
MAJO JOHN CHERIAN	CHERIAN JOHN	PARENT	BUSINESS	KALLOR HOUSE, AYMANAM P.O., KOTTAYAM	7012806978	7012806978
ASHAMOL K J	JOY THOMAS	TEACHER	TEACHER, EBENEZER SCHOOL	KALAPPURATHATTEL HOUSE, PERUMBAIKKADU P.O KOTTAYAM	9605146843	9605146843
BINDU R NAIR	ANIL KUMAR R	TEACHER	TEACHER, EBENEZER SCHOOL	THALIYARATHU HOUSE, AYERKULANGARA, VAIKOM	9946982995	9946982995
SUJA K GEORGE	V.J. GEORGE KULANGARA	PRINCIPAL	LABOUR INDIA, MARANGATTUPILLY	ARUVIYIL HOUSE, KUDAKKACHIRA P.O, KOTTAYAM	9446204323	9446204323
FR.JOSEPH PALLACKAL	P.J.JOSEPH	MEMBER	AssT. Prof. ST THOMAS COLLEGE PALA	PALLACKAL HOUSE, PRUVA P.O., KOTTAYAM	9496336032	9496336032